AS324/324A
Document number: DS36827  Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 14
May 2018
© Diodes Incorporated
AS324/324A
LOW POWER QUAD OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS

© Diodes Incorporated
AS324/324A
Ordering Information
AS324X X X - X
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & ReelA : AS324A
Blank : AS324
Product Name Product Version
G : TSSOP-14
M : SOIC-14
E1/G1
E1 : RoHS Compliant
G1 : RoHS Compliant
        and Green
Notes:           7. All variants in Tube packing with package SO-14 are End of Life.
                          All variants with package DIP-14 are End of Life without replacements.
                          NRND: Not Recommended for New Design.
                      8. For packaging details, go to our website at: https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
Part Number
Package
(Note 8)
RoHS Compliant
Lead Free / Green
Marking ID Packing Quantity Status
(Note 7)
Alternative
AS324M-E1 SO-14 Lead Free AS324M-E1 Tube NA End of Life AS324MTR-G1
AS324MTR-E1 SO-14 Lead Free AS324M-E1 Tape & Reel 2500 NRND AS324MTR-G1
AS324AM-E1 SO-14 Lead Free AS324AM-E1 Tube NA End of Life AS324AMTR-G1
AS324AMTR-E1 SO-14 Lead Free AS324AM-E1 Tape & Reel 2500 NRND AS324MTR-G1
AS324M-G1 SO-14 Green AS324M-G1 Tube NA End of Life AS324AMTR-G1
AS324MTR-G1 SO-14 Green AS324M-G1 Tape & Reel 2500 In Production —
AS324AM-G1 SO-14 Green AS324AM-G1 Tube NA End of Life AS324AMTR-G1
AS324AMTR-G1 SO-14 Green AS324AM-G1 Tape & Reel 2500 In Production —
AS324GTR-E1 TSSOP-14 Lead Free EGS324 Tape & Reel 2500 NRND AS324GTR-G1
AS324GTR-G1 TSSOP-14 Green GGS324 Tape & Reel 2500 In Production —
Pb
Lead-Free
Pb
Lead-Free